Liberty

796H000353

Ocd Liberty-ET

Overdo x Conway x Legacy
H0840003250286329 | DOB

HA USA April 2025 type evaluations

UNITED SIRES 15.7.2022 PTAT (50% R) 0.59 BSC -0.98
Kappa-Casein | Beta-Casein A1A2 uDC 0.85 FLC 0.22
Haplotypes HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F
HH5F HCDF HH6F HMWO
Genetics CodesTRTPTETCTVTLTD
GT
EF110.6 | RHA
TPI 3076 Milk (Rel 81%) -15
NM$ 625 Fat Lbs 72
FM$ 525 Fat % 0.28
CMS$ 669 Protein Lbs 28
GMS 618 Protein % 0.11
CFP 100
Fertility index 0.50 Sire calving ease 1.8%
Cow conception rate 0.80 Dtr calving ease 2.2%
Heifer Conception Rate 1.10 Sire stilbirth 5.5%
Daughter Preg Rate 0.10 Dtr stillbirth 4.4%
Livability 0.00
Heifer livability 0.70
Productive Life 2.90
Feed Saved 54
RFI 105
Gest length -0.50
Somatic Cell Score 2.83
Mastitis 1.30

Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Rear Legs-Side

Rear Legs-Rear

Foot Angle

Feet & Legs Score

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat Placement

Teat Length

-0.88
-0.56
-0.28
0.93
-0.09
0.50
0.15
0.02
-0.13
0.03
0.86
0.71
1.21
0.11
-0.16
1.03
0.82
-0.57

Short
Frail
Shallow
Open Rib
High Pins
Wide
Sickle
Straight
Low
High
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Deep
Close
Close
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